

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17893/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-02-2008
in CMWP No. 20470/2007 passed by the High Court of Judicature at
Allahabad)

SUSHIL KUMAR TIPATHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGADGURU RAM BHADRACHARYA HANDI UNI & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, AOR
Ms. Vishakha, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravinder Agarwal, AOR
Mr. Shailendra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

List the matter for final hearing in the first week
of August, 2017.(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER